  GD30LD2010x Datasheet
Rev1.2                                                                                                1
GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc.
GD30LD2010x
High PSRR Low Dropout LDO
Datasheet
  GD30LD2010x Datasheet
Rev1.2                                                                                                2

ΘJA Natural convection, 2S2P PCB SOT23-5 250.00 °C/W
ΘJA Natural convection, 2S2P PCB DFN 250.00 °C/W
(1) Thermal characteristics are based on simulation, and meet JEDEC specification.
  GD30LD2010x Datasheet
Rev1.2                                                                                                24
10 Ordering information
Table 10-1 Part ordering code for GD30LD2010x devices
Ordering Code VOUT Package
Package
Type
Packing
Type
MOQ
Temperature
Junction Range
GD30LD2010NSTR-I10 1.0V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I12 1.2V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I15 1.5V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I18 1.8V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I25 2.5V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I28 2.8V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I30 3.0V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I33 3.3V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I36 3.6V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010NSTR-I50 5.0V SOT23-5 Green Tape&Reel 3000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I10 1.0V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I12 1.2V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I15 1.5V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I18 1.8V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I25 2.5V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I28 2.8V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I30 3.0V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I33 3.3V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I36 3.6V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
GD30LD2010JETR-I50 5.0V DFN 1x1 Green Tape&Reel 10000 -40°C to +125°C
  GD30LD2010x Datasheet
Rev1.2                                                                                                25
11 Revision history
Table 11-1 Revision history